Pingvin Kup 2012
Sremska Mitrovica, 18.8.2012

Disciplina 5
18.8.2012 - 10:38

Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back

12 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod3
1
2 GAJIC, Matija
3 SAPUN, Bogdan
4 JOKIC, Jovan
5

Grupa3od 3
1 STEVANOVIC, Andrija
2 PATRIC, Damian
3 MATIC, Djurdje
4 MARTINOVIC, Ivan
5 VOJINOVIC, Lazar

GR.

02

01

01
02
00
01

OSM
OSM
SRE

VRA
™

VRA
VRA
VRA

Grupa 2 od 3
1
NT 2 IVETIC, Stefan
NT 3 POPOV, Kosta
NT 4 IVETIC, Uros
5
43.11
38.40
35.54
36.33
39.33

G.R.

04 POL 1:08.09
01 SRE 43.76
02 POL 46.77
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